
/

Azure
LED Batten

Beam Angle
120deg  

Input
220-240V  

Life Hours
50,000

Dimmable
No  

Colour Temperature
4000K

4ft
Single

4ft
Twin

5ft
Single

5ft
Twin

6ft
Single

6ft
Twin

Part N
umber

OAZ1X
4/840

OAZ2X
4/840

OAZ1X
5/840

OAZ2X
5/840

OAZ1X
6/840

OAZ2X
6/840

Max P
ower

25W 50W 40W 65W 50W 75W

Max L
umens

2970 5700 `4760 7620 6040 8715

Dimen
sions
(mm)

1200 x
63 x 7
4

1200 x
63 x 7
4

1500 x
63 x 7
4

1500 x
63 x 7
4

1800 x
63 x 7
4

1800 x
63 x 7
4

Key Features

Easy installation, loop in/loop out wiring
Central Cable Point
BESA fixing points on rear
Emergency Version add Suffix /EM
Microwave Available
Flicker free driver
5 year warranty

  

Please Note: Product specifications are subject to change without notice. Product supplied may differ slightly in appearance from images shown on this website.

Diamond LED Lighting reserve the right to update product specifications.
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